

(別紙)

計算書

	年月日	損害	利率	日数	遅延損害金	累計損害金	残元金
1	H30.10.31	233,320	0.05				233,320
2	H30.11.30	257,880	0.05	31	990	990	491,200
3	H30.12.31	257,880	0.05	31	2,085	3,075	749,080
4	H31.1.31	257,880	0.05	31	3,181	6,256	1,006,960
5	H31.2.28	257,880	0.05	28	3,862	10,118	1,264,840
6	H31.3.31	257,880	0.05	31	5,371	15,489	1,522,720
7	H31.4.30	257,880	0.05	30	6,257	21,746	1,780,600
8	R1.5.31	257,880	0.05	31	7,561	29,307	2,038,480
9	R1.6.30	257,880	0.05	30	8,377	37,684	2,296,360
10	R1.7.31	257,880	0.05	31	9,751	47,435	2,554,240
11	R1.8.31	257,880	0.05	31	10,846	58,281	2,812,120
12	R1.9.30	257,880	0.05	30	11,556	69,837	3,070,000
13	R1.10.31	257,880	0.05	31	13,036	82,873	3,327,880
14	R1.11.30	257,880	0.05	30	13,676	96,549	3,585,760
15	R1.12.31	257,880	0.05	31	15,227	111,776	3,843,640
16	R2.1.31	257,880	0.05	31	16,277	128,053	4,101,520
17	R2.2.29	257,880	0.05	29	16,249	144,302	4,359,400
18	R2.3.9	1,000,000	0.05	9	5,359	149,661	5,359,400
19	R2.3.9	558,316	0.05	0	0	149,661	5,917,716
20	R2.3.31	223,763	0.05	22	17,785	167,446	6,141,479

6,308,925

(別紙)

裁判所遅延損害金計算書

	年月日	損害	利率	日数	遅延損害金	累計損害金	残元金
1	H30.10.31	233,320	0.05				233,320
2	H30.11.30	257,880	0.05	30	958	958	491,200
3	H30.12.31	257,880	0.05	31	2,085	3,043	749,080
4	H31.1.31	257,880	0.05	31	3,181	6,224	1,006,960
5	H31.2.28	257,880	0.05	28	3,862	10,086	1,264,840
6	H31.3.31	257,880	0.05	31	5,371	15,457	1,522,720
7	H31.4.30	257,880	0.05	30	6,257	21,714	1,780,600
8	R1.5.31	257,880	0.05	31	7,561	29,275	2,038,480
9	R1.6.30	257,880	0.05	30	8,377	37,652	2,296,360
10	R1.7.31	257,880	0.05	31	9,751	47,403	2,554,240
11	R1.8.31	257,880	0.05	31	10,846	58,249	2,812,120
12	R1.9.30	257,880	0.05	30	11,556	69,805	3,070,000
13	R1.10.31	257,880	0.05	31	13,036	82,841	3,327,880
14	R1.11.30	257,880	0.05	30	13,676	96,517	3,585,760
15	R1.12.31	257,880	0.05	31	15,227	111,744	3,843,640
16	R2.1.31	257,880	0.05	31	16,277	128,021	4,101,520
17	R2.2.29	257,880	0.05	29	16,249	144,270	4,359,400
18	R2.3.9	300,000	0.05	9	5,359	149,629	4,659,400
19	R2.3.9	488,316	0.05	0	0	149,629	5,147,716
20	R2.3.31	223,763	0.05	22	15,471	165,100	5,371,479

5,536,579